UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREIGN AGRICULTURAL SERVICE
U.S. TRADE DATA COLLECTION
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QUANTITIES IN SINGLE UNITS / VALUES IN DOLLARS

Broilers-Whole 000000001 MT"

North America
Mexico

SUBTOTAL
Caribbean

Bermuda

Bahamas; The
Jamaica

Turks and Caicos Islands
Cayman Islands
Dominican Republic
Leeward-Windward Islands
Barbados

Trinidad and Tobago
Netherlands Antilles
French West Indies
SUBTOTAL

Central America
Belize

Honduras

Panama
SUBTOTAL

South America
Colombia
SUBTOTAL
European Union - 25
United Kingdom
Netherlands

Spain

SUBTOTAL

Other Europe
Albania

Bulgaria
SUBTOTAL

East Asia

China; Peoples Republic of
Hong Kong

Japan

SUBTOTAL

Middle East
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24

24
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273,833
46,750
3,500
14,235
443,169
21,455
0

3,354
34,921
0

5,202
846,419

0
17,491
0
17,491

25,712
25,712

2,800

0
5,713
8,513

19,700
0
19,700

221,532
54,044
0
275,576

01/2004--06/2004 01/2005--06/2005 01/2004--06/2004 01/2005--06/2005
EXPORT EXPORT

VALUE

2,326,695
2,326,695

184,224
343,817
104,832
0
757,114
434,318
4,050
3,107

0

8,631

0
1,840,093

11,788
12,732

4,604
29,124

8,034
8,034

0
2,808
0
2,808

0
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0
14,457
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144,051
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QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY

24
24

16
18
0

4]
=

o]
o o ooo o o [ el Ne) U OOOO0OO0OOoRr

o o

o oOoo

JUN 2005
EXPORT

950
950

=
N

N

=
4]
A OODN WOOOOOO0OUTOoO OO

(R

o ooo

MAY 2005

617
617

31

o o

= ORFr o

o o

JUN 2004
EXPORT
VALUE

29,555
29,555

32,974
16,021
0

3,580
102,677
0

NOOOOOoO

155,25

5,052

5,052

o o ooo o

o o

O oOoo

JUN 2005
EXPORT
VALUE

1,279,739
1,279,739

0
160,496
0

0
53,810

o

O oOooo

214,306

11,788

11,788

2,808
2,808

o ooo

17,500
17,500

o oOoo

MAY 2005
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60232
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0

0
115163
0
4050
0

0
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0
312661

0
4535

0
4535
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29816
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Kuwait 32 0 87,535 0 0 0 0 0 0
Saudi Arabia 23 0 28,333 0 0 0 0 0 0
United Arab Emirates 24 0 77,499 0 11 0 0 34,811 0
Bahrain 10 0 11,543 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 88 0 204,910 0 11 0 0 34,811 0
Sub-Saharan Africa

Equatorial Guinea 0 5 0 10,602 0 0 0 0 0
Guinea 1 1 2,770 2,794 1 0 0 2,770 0
SUBTOTAL 1 6 2,770 13,396 1 0 0 2,770 0
Southeast Asia

Singapore 97 2 90,000 6,660 23 0 0 18,108 0
Philippines 3 0 3,165 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 100 2 93,165 6,660 23 0 0 18,108 0
Oceania

French Pacific Islands 41 0 68,671 0 11 0 0 17,062 0
Marshal Islands 12 3 20,370 5,760 0 0 1 0 0
Micronesia; Federated States of 3 12 5,701 17,193 0 0 1 0 0
Other Pacific Islands; NEC 2 1 3,916 2,772 0 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 58 16 98,658 25,725 11 0 3 17,062 0
GRAND TOTAL 1,291 3,094 1,685,669 4,414,086 162 1,131 857 262,610 1,526,141

NOTE: AGRICULTURAL TOTALS REPORTED BY THE FOREIGN TRADE DIVISION, BUREAU OF THE CENSUS, MAY DIFFER
FROM THOSE REPORTED BY USDA, BECAUSE OF THE EXCLUSION OF SELECTED MANUFACTURED AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS BY CENSUS.

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Broilers-Whole

X0207104020 CHCKNS;YNG;FR/CH
X0207110020 CHCKNS;YNG;FRZN
X0207120020 CHCKNS;YNG;FR/CH

X0207210020 CHCKNS;YNG;FRZN
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